
B.—2b 54

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGE. PHIC—continued.

Item. 181'8-79.

£ s.. d. £ s. d.
TELEGEAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.

186

187

189
190

191

192
193

194

195

196

197

185

188

VOTE No. 33—continued,
Kaikoura—

Telegraphist (also Collectorof Customs £130,
Postmaster £30, Judicial £30, Registra-
tion and Eeturning Officer £25, and
Eegistrar Births &c. fees)

Assistant Telegraphist
Kekerangu—

Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£10)

Blenheim—
25Telegraphists, 1at £290 (alsoDeputy Com-

missioner ofStamps £25), 1 at £21.0, 1 at
£180, 1 at £160, 4 at £140, 1 at £130,
2 at £125,6 at £120, 3 at £110,1 at £100,
4 at £90

Counter Clerk
Messenger

Picton—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £130, and
Collector of Customs £230) ...

Assistant Telegraphist
Messenger

Havelock—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50, and Col-

lector of Customs £50)
Assistant Telegraphist

Wakapuaka—2 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £185
J\pf Of) 47

7 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £160, 1 at
£135, 1 at £130,1 at £120, 2 at £90

2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £140, 1at £100
Despatch Clerk
6 Messengers at £40

Richmond—Telegraphist (alsoPostmaster£30, and Station
Master £90)

Messenger
Motueka—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)
Messenger

Foxhill—
Telegraphist and Lineman

Top House—
Telegraphist and Lineman

Wellington—
33 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £180, 2 at

£170, 3 at £160, 2 at £150, 2 at £145, 1
at £140, 1 at £135, 2 at £130, 1 at £125,
9 at £120, 1 at £115, 3 at £110, 4 at £100

4 Cadets, 1 at £95, 2 at £90, 1 at £50
6 Counter Clerks, 1 at £150, 1 at £120, 1 at

£110, 2 at £100, 1 at £90 ...
2 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £110, 1 at £90
19Messengers, 1 at £100,18 at£40

Government Buildings, Wellington—2 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £100
Counter Clerk
5 Messengers,2 at £40, 3 at £36

Otaki—Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£20)

25
110

135

3,290
130
105

00
80
36

60
110

385

1,025
240

90
240

0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0

0
0
0
0

198
199
200

201
80
36

0
0

0
0202

203
204

115
36

0
0

0
0

205 130 0 0

206
130 0 0

207

4,475
325

0
0

0
0208

209
670
200
820

0
0
0

0
0
0

210
211

212
213
214

400
105
188

0
0
0

0
0
0

215
135 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

