## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.		1878–79.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	8.	d.
	VOTE No. 33—continued.						
	Kaikoura—						
185	Telegraphist (also Collector of Customs £130, Postmaster £30, Judicial £30, Registra- tion and Returning Officer £25, and						
	Registrar Births &c. fees)	25	0	0			
186	Assistant Telegraphist	110	0	0			
187	Kekerangu— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster						
107	$\mathfrak{L}10)$	135	0	O			
188	Blenheim— 25 Telegraphists, 1 at £290 (also Deputy Commissioner of Stamps £25), 1 at £210, 1 at £180, 1 at £160, 4 at £140, 1 at £130, 2 at £125, 6 at £120, 3 at £110, 1 at £100,						
	4 at £90	3,290	0	o			
189	Counter Clerk	130	0	0			
190	$egin{array}{lll} egin{array}{lll} egin{arra$	105	U	U			
191	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £130, and						
	Collector of Customs £230)	60	0	0			
192	Assistant Telegraphist	80 36	0	0			
193	$egin{array}{lll} \mathbf{Messenger} & \dots & \dots & \dots \\ \mathbf{\textit{Havelock}} & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & $	90	U				
194	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50, and Col-						
	lector of Customs £50)	60	0	0			
195	Assistant Telegraphist	110	0	0			
196	Wakapuaka— 2 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £185 Nelson—	385	0	0			
197	7 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £160, 1 at	7 00F	^				
7.00	£135, I at £130, I at £120, 2 at £90	$1,025 \\ 240$	0	0			
198 199	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £140, 1 at £100 Despatch Clerk	90	0	o			
200	6 Messengers at £40	240	o	ŏ			
	Richmond—						
201	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30, and Station	80	0	o			
202	$egin{array}{llll} & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & $	36	0	o			
202	Motueka—		·				
203	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)	115	0	0			
204	Messenger	36	0	0			
205	Foxhill— Telegraphist and Lineman Top House—	130	0	О			
206	Telegraphist and Lineman	130	0	o			
207	Wellington— 33 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £180, 2 at	100	v				
	£170, 3 at £160, 2 at £150, 2 at £145, 1 at £140, 1 at £135, 2 at £130, 1 at £125,		0				
000	9 at £120, 1 at £115, 3 at £110, 4 at £100	$4{,}475$ $325$	0	0			
$\begin{array}{c} 208 \\ 209 \end{array}$	4 Cadets, 1 at £95, 2 at £90, 1 at £50 6 Counter Clerks, 1 at £150, 1 at £120, 1 at	020	U	٧			
200	£110, 2 at £100, 1 at £90	670	0	0			
210	2 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £110, 1 at £90	200	0	0			
211	19 Messengers, 1 at £100, 18 at £40 Government Buildings, Wellington—	820	0	0			
212	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £100	400	0	0			
213	Counter Člerk	105	0	0			
214	5 Messengers, 2 at £40, 3 at £36	188	0	0			
215	Otaki— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster)						
	, referrations with Tullellian (wise resultable)	135	0	0			